Page 2http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on: 31
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
/12/2005
83715 HELCOR1050MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1050 16.000 $152.19
Helcor Coupling Bands 1050mm to 1200mm - 2 Pce
83717 HELCOR0450MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 450 7.000 $58.15
83711 HELCOR0375MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 375 6.000 $54.47
83710 HELCOR0300MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 300 5.000 $53.80
83714 HELCOR0900MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 900 14.000 $78.50
83713 HELCOR0750MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 750 12.000 $72.16
83709 HELCOR0600MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 600 10.000 $67.16
Helcor Coupling Bands 300mm to 900mm
83521 HELCOR1050MM X 6M 16S STEEL PIPE 1050 6.00 309.000 $1,687.75
83520 HELCOR1050MM X 4M 16S STEEL PIPE 1050 4.00 206.000 $1,125.17
83522 HELCOR1200MM X 1M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 1.00 59.000 $321.07
83524 HELCOR1200MM X 6M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 6.00 352.000 $1,926.41
83523 HELCOR1200MM X 4M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 4.00 235.000 $1,284.27
83519 HELCOR1050MM X 1M 16S STEEL PIPE 1050 1.00 52.000 $281.29
83507 HELCOR0450MM X 1M 16S STEEL PIPE 450 1.00 22.000 $95.30

Click here for more information about this product
Helcor Pipe & Coupling
Bands
All Markets Northern Region
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Database/Rural_view.php?id=1094338239&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
Page 3http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/12/2005
83755 HELCOR1950MM 3PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1950 $314.00
83752 HELCOR1500MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1500 $228.00
83751 HELCOR1350MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1350 $221.00
83754 HELCOR1800MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1800 $279.00
83753 HELCOR1650MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1650 $240.00
Helcor Coupling Bands 1350mm to 1800mm - 2 Pce
83669 HELCOR3000MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3000 1.00 $1,567.34
83674 HELCOR3300MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3300 1.00 $1,720.08
83680 HELCOR3600MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3600 1.00 $1,871.51
Helcor Galvanised Steel Pipe 3000mm to 3600mm - 3.5mm
83645 HELCOR2400MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2400 1.00 213.000 $1,079.87
83651 HELCOR2550MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2550 1.00 226.000 $1,147.61
83633 HELCOR2100MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2100 1.00 187.000 $949.70
83639 HELCOR2250MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2250 1.00 201.000 $1,017.45
83657 HELCOR2700MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2700 1.00 239.000 $1,212.70
83673 HELCOR3300MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3300 1.00 292.000 $1,479.67
83679 HELCOR3600MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3600 1.00 318.000 $1,612.50
83663 HELCOR2850MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2850 1.00 253.000 $1,284.42
83668 HELCOR3000MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3000 1.00 266.000 $1,349.50
Helcor Galvanised Steel Pipe 2100mm to 3600mm - 3.0mm
83620 HELCOR1800MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 1800 1.00 134.000 $681.40
83626 HELCOR1950MM X 1M 2.5L STEEL PIPE 1950 1.00 144.000 $727.88